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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $3,297.26 $1,582.72 $1,714.54  2.86  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.86
5 SPOT Totals: $1,582.72 $3,297.26 $1,714.54 

2 $11.90 $11.33 $0.57  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $9.40 $13.05 ($3.65)  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $81.90 $72.48 $9.42  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $3.00 $0.57 $2.43  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $5,138.98 $5,289.37 ($150.39)  4.46  0.68  0.03BEST BET

7 $3,531.30 $2,126.24 $1,405.06  3.06  0.65  0.02BEST BET

8 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 7.62
BEST BET Totals: $7,513.04 $8,783.48 $1,270.44 

2 $218.28 $260.00 ($41.72)  0.19  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $168.66 $126.20 $42.46  0.15  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $164.99 $100.92 $64.07  0.14  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $23.40 $6.62 $16.78  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $213.64 $120.39 $93.25  0.19  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $81.50 $22.38 $59.12  0.07  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $38.50 $1.00 $37.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $964.39 $1,493.82 ($529.43)  0.84  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

10 $1,030.20 $1,855.25 ($825.05)  0.89  0.93  0.01MEANGREN

11 $960.13 $1,177.96 ($217.83)  0.83  0.93  0.01MEANGREN

12 $766.52 $583.20 $183.32  0.67  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

13 $576.87 $387.14 $189.73  0.50  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $410.65 $266.64 $144.01  0.36  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $252.00 $99.32 $152.68  0.22  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 5.09
MEANGREN Totals: $6,500.84 $5,869.72 ($631.12)

5 $2,215.26 $1,814.79 $400.47  1.92  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

 1.92
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,814.79 $2,215.26 $400.47 

8 $7,972.40 $1,980.00 $5,992.40  6.92  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.92
PENNY Totals: $1,980.00 $7,972.40 $5,992.40 

8 $18,125.54 $3,336.50 $14,789.04  15.73  1.00  0.16PENY

 15.73
PENY Totals: $3,336.50 $18,125.54 $14,789.04 

1 $784.80 $780.72 $4.08  0.68  0.75  0.01Regular

3 $60.00 $3.00 $57.00  0.05  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.78  0.00Regular

6 $5.60 $0.60 $5.00  0.00  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

 0.74
Regular Totals: $784.32 $850.40 $66.08 

1 $14,958.27 $14,649.79 $308.48  12.98  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $10,909.68 $8,643.51 $2,266.17  9.47  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $1,748.64 $1,476.51 $272.13  1.52  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $372.50 $390.22 ($17.73)  0.32  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $375.55 $146.42 $229.13  0.33  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,306.45 $28,364.64 $3,058.19 

2 $1,810.31 $1,704.79 $105.52  1.57  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $27,518.62 $21,993.57 $5,525.05  23.88  0.79  0.19SUPERSP
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $10,088.21 $5,851.32 $4,236.89  8.75  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $41.14 $5.22 $35.92  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $171.96 $169.45 $2.51  0.15  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $24.70 $0.14 $24.56  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 34.41
SUPERSP Totals: $29,724.49 $39,654.94 $9,930.45 

40 $120.00 $160.00 ($40.00)  0.10  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.10
TOP S Totals: $160.00 $120.00 ($40.00)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $115,253.62 $78,703.15 $36,550.47 
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